BMW Collection Report [Member/SubCentre Wise] [Month Wise] in kgs
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Yellow
Blue
Red
White
Sharps
Others
Total
S.No
Month
Year
Bag
Wt
Bag
Wt
Bag
Wt
Bag
Wt
Bag
Wt
Bag
Wt
Bag
Wt
1
July
2019
1581
4712.5
7
118
398.42
1270
3294.96
153
207.97
0
0.00
0
0.00
3122
8613.9
2
2
August
2019
1594
4960.6
8
124
429.44
1333
3427.66
137
180.54
0
0.00
0
0.00
3188
8998.3
2
3
September
2019
1666
5162.5
1
124
466.08
1427
3545.95
135
179.83
0
0.00
0
0.00
3352
9354.3
6
4
October
2019
1341
4035.9
9
103
369.38
1203
2971.65
111
137.59
0
0.00
0
0.00
2758
7514.6
1
12034
36098.
89
963
3756.4
5
10258
25380.9
3
1144
1566.5
5
0
0.00
0
0.00
24399
66802.
82
)Client/Sub-Centre -Id Client/Sub-Centre Name

:0801S0102

:SWAMI DAYANAND HOSPITAL	FROM   2019-03	TO	2019-10
